
Dominican College School Year 2021-2022 

Autumn Term 
 

Tuesday 10th August – Wednesday 22nd December 2021 (inclusive) 
 

   
Induction Days 
 

Wednesday 1st September 2021   Years 8*, 9, 10 
Thursday 2nd September 2021       Years 11 and 12                                                      

 

Friday 3rd September 2021             Years 8, 13, 14 
*Assessment morning/ afternoon 
 

 

School Holiday Monday 30th August 2021 
Friday 24th September 2021 
 

 

 
All Pupils 
 

 
Monday 6th September 2021          

 
 

  

Mid-term break Monday 25th – Sun 31st October 2021 
(5 School days) 
 

 

 
Spring Term 

 
 

Thursday 6th January – Friday 8th April 2022 (inclusive)  
 

School Holiday Thursday 17th March 2022 
Friday 18th March 2022  
 

 

 

 
Summer Term 

 

Monday 25th April –Thursday 30th June 2022 (inclusive) 
 

School Holiday  
 
 

Monday 2nd May 
Thursday 2nd June 2022 
Friday 3rd June 2022 
 

 

 

 



Information on Dominican College 
Induction Days 2021 

 
 

  
All Induction days are 9.30- 12.30 except for Year 8 as 
stated. 
 
Pupils should be in full school uniform. 
 
Pupils will not require lunch on Induction Days.  
Year 8 pupils should bring a packed lunch on Friday 3rd 
September. 
 
Pupils must continue to wear face coverings (unless 
exempt) in line with PHA and DE guidance. 
 
Timetabled lessons for all Year groups commence on 
Monday 6th September. 
 
We currently plan for all pupils to be in Year Group 
bubbles for the 2021-2022 school year and to follow their 
normal timetable in differing class groupings across their 
curriculum.  
We expect at this time that all pupils will follow the 
normal school day from 8.50 AM to 3.25 PM although we 
await DE guidance on this and other related matters. 
 
Wednesday 1st September 2021    
Years 8*, 9 and 10 Induction 
 
*Year 8 pupils will sit an assessment in two cohorts 
Cohort 1: 9.15- 12.15 (A-M alphabetically) 
Cohort 2: 12.15- 2.30 (Mc- Z alphabetically) 
Year 8 pupils should meet outside the Foyer/ main 
entrance to the school. 
 
Thursday 2nd September 2021   
Years 11 and 12 Induction 
 
                                                     

 

Friday 3rd September 2021             
Years 8, 13 and 14 Induction 
Year 8 Induction is from 9.15 – 2.30 PM  
 

 



 
 

 

 
 


